	岗位编号
	招聘部门
	岗位名称
	姓名
	出生年月
	毕业院校
	学历
	学位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名

	1
	学工处
	辅导员
	张天旗
	1989.11
	中国药科大学
	研究生
	硕士
	90
	85.80
	87.06
	1

	1
	学工处
	辅导员
	张欣雨
	1991.04
	浙江师范大学
	研究生
	硕士
	82
	86.60
	85.22
	2

	1
	学工处
	辅导员
	邱冬
	1991.01
	南京信息工程大学
	研究生
	硕士
	81.5
	86.60
	85.07
	3

	1
	学工处
	辅导员
	申潞娟
	1990.01
	南京大学
	研究生
	硕士
	88.5
	81.80
	83.81
	4


 

	 

岗位成绩计算备注：

	总成绩=笔试*30%+面试成绩*70%


 

